Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
Page 1/37/15/22 - V4.4
LED NSF HIGH BAY
Certain environments require a heightened level of sanitation.
These areas can often include grease, oil, smoke, food particles
or dust – all contributing to factors that could lead to bacteria
growth and contamination. To meet strict sanitary requirements,

Housing: Aluminum alloy
Surge Protection: 4KV
MOUNTING
Standard: �Ring mounting
Suspended mounting
12MM Rigid with stainless steel all-thread
ACCESSORIES
Emergency Battery Backup
WATTAGE DIAMETER HEIGHT WEIGHT
100W 17.08” 7.56” 15.43 lbs
150W 17.08” 7.56” 15.43 lbs
200W 17.08” 7.56” 15.43 lbs
DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS
100 120-277 HBF10040 100W LED NSF High Bay in 4000K 4000 14,000
100 120-277 HBF10050 100W LED NSF High Bay in 5000K 5000 14,000
150 120-277 HBF15040 150W LED NSF High Bay in 4000K 4000 21,000
150 120-277 HBF15050 150W LED NSF High Bay in 5000K 5000 21,000
200 120-277 HBF20040 200W LED NSF High Bay in 4000K 4000 28,000
200 120-277 HBF20050 200W LED NSF High Bay in 5000K 5000 28,000
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION USAGE
TR01 Test Remote Control Used for testing and demonstrating the functionality of EB20 emergency battery backup integrated products.
EB20 20W Emergency Battery Backup Supplies 90 minutes of battery backup to the fixture in times of a power outage.